11/19/2020 Gmail - RE: TPA and NOC rquired for disbursement of loan

M G Ma ||| sumit gobinda choudhury <sumitgobinda@gmail.com>

RE: TPA and NOC rquired for disbursement of loan

1 message

Sayani Choudhury <sayani@hilandcal.com> Tue, Jan 13, 2015 at 5:46 PM
To: sumitgobinda@gmail.com

Dear Sir,

“Greetings from Hiland Group”

We will update you after NOC get done & TPA formats get finalise.

Regards

Sayani Chaudhury
Senor Becutve — Sake=

HILAND

Saks & Marleting Office :

Anandiok Buiding, 227 A. J.C Bose FPoad, Bbck-B, 4t Floor, Kollkata -700020

T: +91 33 4037 53535 F. +91 35 4037 3505 Hiand Greens Cusiomer Care - +91 33 4041 2345

O +91 35 4037 3512 M: +91 53353 22217 E: sayaniEhilandcal.com

PegiEered Office :

225C A J.C Bose Poad, 4% Floor Molkata — 700020, India

W owaew hilandoaloom , wiww cakcuttarverside. com & wwwe hilandgreens. corm
]

Dieclaimer. The information contained in this electonic message and any attach ments to ths message ame intended exclusively forthe
addmssea(s) and contains pmopnetary, confidential, privieged infarmation. Fyou are not the intended ecipient, vou must not dschkse
dise minate, distibute or copy the information contained in this tAns mission. Such unauthoreed use may be unlawful. Fyou have
mozived thE message in ermr, please notify the senderimmediate by and destmy all copies of the message and any attach ments.
Hiland Gmoup & not liable forthe impmopertAns mission of this message norforany damage that may be sustained as a msultof this

message.
Wéaming: o mputerviruses may be trans mitked via e-mail. The ecipient should checlkthis e-mail and any attach ment for the presence
of wiuses. Hiland Gmou p accepts no liability for any damage caused by any virus tRnsmitted by ths 2 -mail.

From: sumit gobinda choudhury [mailto:sumitgobinda@gmail.com]
Sent: 10 January 2015 21:05

To: Indrani Guha; Sayan Sarkar; Hiland Greens

Subject: TPA and NOC rquired for disbursement of loan

Dear Sir/Madam,

| have submitted three sets of TPA along with a copy of sanction letter of my loan and formal application today
(10.1.2015) by hand at your office in Anandalok building. | had previously requested for the NOC by courier but it
remained unanswered. | am to request to kindly send the signed copies of TPA along with NOC by speed post /
courier at my residential address at the earliest convenience since this will be required for disbursement of Loan by
the Loan sanctioning authority (LIC HF) towards my first installment for which the last date is 22.1.2015.

Regards,
Sumit Gobinda Choudhury
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